
 
 

 

FEE SCHEDULE effective January 1st, 2023 
        Reduced Rate for Children Who Are 0 to 5 Years of age. Children who turn 6 between January and June are eligible      

until June 30th. Children who turn 6 between July and December are eligible until the end of their birth month. 

Non – Based Fees 
Registration Fee (for Infant, Toddler, & Preschool groups 

only) 

$20.00 per child or $30.00 per family 

Fundraising Fee (for Infant, Toddler, & Preschool groups 

only) 
$100.00 

NSF Fees $25.00 

Late Pick-up Fees $1.00 per minute 

Field Trip Fees (for School-aged children only) Based on actual cost per field trip 

Late Payment Fees $35.00 per month 

 

Program Base Fee Per Day New Base Fee Per Day 
Effective January 1st, 2023 

 

Infants 

Infants are from 0 to 18 months of age 
$55.84 $26.38 

Toddler 

Toddlers are from 18 months to 30 months of 
age 

$45.07 $21.30 

Preschool 

Preschoolers are from 31 months to 5 years of 
age 

$40.43 $19.10 

Half Day Preschool Program $28.41 $13.42 

After School @ all locations $11.14 $11.14 

Before School @ 11 Mill Street location $11.14 $11.14 

Before School Care @ BDE & Blessed 
Sacrament 

$7.95 $7.95 

Before and After School @ 11 Mill 

Street, BDE & Blessed Sacrament  
$16.97 $12.00 

School-Age Camp 

School-Age are from the time children have 
entered JK 

$40.85 $19.30 

School-Age Camp for children who are 6 

years of age and older  

 

$42.08 

(effective July 1st, 2023) 

$43.34 

(effective July 1st, 2024) 


